Championnats Junior et Senior Speedo 2022
Speedo Junior & Senior Championships
Montréal 25 juillet - 1er aot 2022

Schedule Session No. 1 - Jour / Day 1 Prelims 2022-07-25-9:30
9:30 1. 200m Medley Men Prelim 14 + 0:22 7 Heats 62
9:52 2. 100m Butterfly Women Prelim 13 + 0:13 7 Heats 66

10:05 301. 50m Breaststroke Women Prelim 11 + 0:03 1 Heat 1

10:08 302. 50m Breaststroke Men Prelim 11 + no entries -

10:08 303. 100m Breaststroke Women Prelim 11+ 0:07 2 Heats 12

10:15 304. 100m Breaststroke Men Prelim 11+ 0:02 1 Heat 4

10:17 3. 50m Backstroke Women Prelim 13 + 0:08 5 Heats 42

10:25 4. 50m Backstroke Men Prelim 14 + 0:05 3 Heats 28

10:30 5. 400m Freestyle Men Prelim 14 + 0:36 7 Heats 62

11:.06 6. 400m Medley Women Prelim 13 + 0:36 6 Heats 56

11:42 7. 100m Breaststroke Men Prelim 14 + 0:16 8 Heats 76

11:58 End of session Total duration 2:28

Schedule Session No. 3 - Jour / Day 2 Prelims 2022-07-26 - 9:30
9:30 305. 200m Freestyle Women Prelim 11+ 0:06 1 Heat 7
9:36 306. 200m Freestyle Men Prelim 11+ 0:03 1 Heat 2
9:39 307. 400m Freestyle Women Prelim 11+ 0:09 1 Heat 8
9:48 308. 400m Freestyle Men Prelim 11 + 0:07 1 Heat 6
9:55 8. 100m Backstroke Men Prelim 14 + 0:10 5 Heats 50

10:05 9. 100m Backstroke Women Prelim 13 + 0:16 7 Heats 63

10:21 10. 100m Breaststroke Women Prelim 13 + 0:15 7 Heats 69

10:36 11. 400m Freestyle Women Prelim 13 + 0:27 5 Heats 48

11:03 12. 200m Freestyle Men Prelim 14 + 0:20 7 Heats 70

11:23 13. 4 x100m Medley Women Prelim 13 + 0:11 2 Heats 20

11:34 14. 4 x100m Medley Men Prelim 14 + 0:15 3 Heats 23

11:49 End of session Total duration 2:19

Schedule Session No. 5 - Jour / Day 3 Prelims 2022-07-27 - 9:30
9:30 3009. 50m Backstroke Women Prelim 11+ 0:02 1 Heat 3
9:32 310. 50m Backstroke Men Prelim 11 + 0:02 1 Heat 1
9:34 311. 100m Backstroke Women Prelim 11+ 0:06 2 Heats 11
9:40 312. 100m Backstroke Men Prelim 11+ 0:02 1 Heat 9
9:42 16. 200m Freestyle Women Prelim 13 + 0:18 6 Heats 53

10:00 17. 200m Butterfly Men Prelim 14 + 0:22 7 Heats 62

10:22 18. 50m Breaststroke Women Prelim 13 + 0:07 5 Heats 44

10:29 19. 50m Breaststroke Men Prelim 14 + 0:04 3 Heats 27

10:33 20. 200m Medley Women Prelim 13 + 0:27 8 Heats 72

11:00 21. 4 x100m Freestyle Mixed Slower Heats 13 + 0:10 2 Heats 20

11:10 15. 800m Freestyle Men Slower Heats 14 + 0:39 4 Heats 38

11:49 End of session Total duration 2:19
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Championnats Junior et Senior Speedo 2022
Speedo Junior & Senior Championships
Montréal 25 juillet - 1er aot 2022

Schedule Session No. 7 - Jour / Day 4 Prelims 2022-07-28 - 9:30
9:30 313. 50m Butterfly Women Prelim 11+ 0:02 1 Heat 2
9:32 314. 50m Butterfly Men Prelim 11+ 0:02 1 Heat 2
9:34 315. 100m Butterfly Women Prelim 11+ 0:02 1 Heat 6
9:36 316. 100m Butterfly Men Prelim 11+ 0:02 1 Heat 4
9:38 23. 100m Freestyle Men Prelim 14 + 0:16 9 Heats 84
9:54 24 200m Butterfly Women Prelim 13 + 0:20 6 Heats 57

10:14 25. 200m Breaststroke Men Prelim 14 + 0:27 8 Heats 71

10:41 22. 1500m Freestyle Women Slower Heats 13 + 0:57 3 Heats 23

11:38 End of session Total duration 2:08

Schedule Session No. 9 - Jour / Day 5 Prelims 2022-07-29 - 9:30
9:30 26. 100m Freestyle Women Prelim 13 + 0:13 7 Heats 65
9:43 27. 200m Backstroke Men Prelim 14 + 0:17 5 Heats 47

10:00 28. 200m Breaststroke Women Prelim 13 + 0:21 6 Heats 55

10:21 29. 400m Medley Men Prelim 14 + 0:40 7 Heats 69

11:01 30. 50m Butterfly Women Prelim 13 + 0:07 5 Heats 42

11:08 31. 50m Butterfly Men Prelim 14 + 0:04 3 Heats 23

11:12 317. 200m Medley Women Prelim 11+ 0:10 2 Heats 11

11:22 318. 200m Medley Men Prelim 11+ 0:05 1 Heat 8

11:27 319. 150m Medley Women Prelim 11+ 0:06 1 Heat 3

11:33 320. 150m Medley Men Prelim 11+ no entries -

11:33 32. 4 x100m Freestyle Women Prelim 13 + 0:10 2 Heats 17

11:43 33. 4 x100m Freestyle Men Prelim 14 + 0:09 2 Heats 18

11:52 End of session Total duration 2:22

Schedule Session No. 11 - Jour / Day 6 Prelims 2022-07-30 - 9:30
9:30 321. 100m Freestyle Women Prelim 11+ 0:06 2 Heats 14
9:36 322. 100m Freestyle Men Prelim 11+ 0:02 1 Heat 1
9:38 35. 200m Backstroke Women Prelim 13 + 0:25 7 Heats 61

10:03 36. 100m Butterfly Men Prelim 14 + 0:13 7 Heats 64

10:16 37. 4 x200m Freestyle Women Slower Heats 13 + 0:09 1 Heat 4

10:25 38. 4 x200m Freestyle Men Slower Heats 14 + 0:10 1 Heat 5

10:35 34. 800m Freestyle Women Slower Heats 13 + 0:20 2 Heats 14

10:55 End of session Total duration 1:25
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Championnats Junior et Senior Speedo 2022
Speedo Junior & Senior Championships

Montréal 25 juillet - 1er aot 2022

Schedule Session No. 13 - Jour / Day 7 Prelims

2022-07-31-9:30

9:30 323. 50m Freestyle Women Prelim 11+ 0:04 2 Heats 13
9:34 324. 50m Freestyle Men Prelim 11+ 0:02 1 Heat 6
9:36 40. 50m Freestyle Men Prelim 14 + 0:11 9 Heats 84
9:47 41. 50m Freestyle Women Prelim 13 + 0:10 8 Heats 72
9:57 42. 4 x100m Medley Mixed Slower Heats 13 + 0:16 3 Heats 27
10:13 39. 1500m Freestyle Men Slower Heats 14 + 1:12 4 Heats 34
11:25 End of session Total duration 1:55
Splash Meet Manager, 11.73385 Registered to Swimming Canada 2022-07-20 18:33 - Page 3
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Championnats Junior et Senior Speedo 2022

Speedo Junior Senior Championships

Montréal 25 juillet - 1er aolit

Session n° 15 - Lundi matin Epreuves 1500m et 3000m Eau Libre

Monday morning 1500m & 3000m Open Water events 2022-08-01
Déb.ut Fin Epreuve Genre Type épreuve Catégorie Estim. .N.b
Begins Ends Event Gender Event type (min) Participants

6:30 8:00 Enregistrement nageurs / Swimmers Registration 20

7:00 7:55 Echauffement sur le parcours / Warmup on the course 55

s

8:25 8:29 Rassemblement / Gathering 1500m M 4

8:30 1500m OwW Masculin EL 14-15 30 21
8:30 8:32 Rassemblement / Gathering 1500m F 2

8:32 1500m oW Féminin EL 13-14 30 9
8:50 8:59 Rassemblement / Gathering 3000m M 4

9:00 3000m OW Masculin EL 16+ 45 40
9:50 9:59 Rassemblement / Gathering 3000m F 5

10:00 3000m ow Féminin EL 15+ 45 33
10:45 Remises / Awards 1500m Masculin 14-15

10:50 Remises / Awards 1500m Féminin 13-14

10:55 Remises / Awards 3000m Masculin 16-18, 19+

11:00 Remises / Awards 3000m Féminin 15-17, 18+

11:05 Présentations. des !)anniéres d'équipes / . 10

Team Championships Banners presentations
11:15 Fin/ End

Révision: 2022-07-20 6:27 PM
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